January 1999
CAT.71.01.T.E
Cutler-Hammer
M1-1Safety Switches
M
General Description
Description
Safety switches have a number of

NEMA Type 3R, 12,
4, 4X enclosure.
Safety Switch Catalog Numbering System
Does not apply to Air Conditioning Disconnects.
Options
Blank = No Viewing
Window
W = Upper Viewing
Window
LW = Lower Viewing
Window
X = All Stainless
January 1999
CAT.71.01.T.E
Cutler-Hammer M1-5Safety Switches
M
Accessories, Hubs, Lug Data
Accessories
Description Catalog
Number
Neutral Kits/Ground Kits
200A DG, DH (NEMA 1, 3R Enclosures)
30-60A DH
100A DH
200A DH (NEMA 4X, 12 Enclosures)
1200A DH
400A DG, DH
600A DG, DH
400-600A Fusible DT
30-100A DT
200 A DT
400A Non-Fusible DT
600 Non-Fusible DT
DG200NK
DH030NK
DH100NK
DH200NK
DS1200NC
DS400NK
DS600NK
DS800NK
DT100NK
DT200NK
DT400NK
DT600NK
Ground Lug Kits
30-100A DG, DH, DT
200A DG, DH, DT
400-600A DG, 400-800A DH, 400-800A DT
DS100GK
DS200GK
DS468GK
Control Pole Kit
400-600A DG, 30-800A DH, 30-200A DT DS16CP
Electrical Interlock Kits
All Switches (except 30-100A DG, 1200A DH) 2NO/2NC
All Switches (except 30-100A DG, 1200A DH) 2NO/2NC
1200 A DH 2NO/2NC
DS200EK1
DS200EK2
DS1200EK2
Copper Lug Kits
30A DH, DT (order one kit for 3 poles)
60A DH, DT (order one kit for 3 poles)
100A DH, DT (order one kit for 3 poles)
200A DH (order one kit for 3 poles)
400A DG, DH (order one kit for each pole)
600A DG, DH (order one kit for each pole)
DS16CL
DS26CL